Théme : porte photo

AUTO EVALUATION

NOM :

CRITERES

Dimension

EVALUATION ELEVE

Dimension

EVALUATION PROF

NOTE

00
(3pts)

(0]
(2pts

(0]
(Opt)

00
(3pts)

(0]
(2pts

(0]
(Opt)

<+1

<%1,5

<+2

<£2,5

<+1

<%1.5

<+2

<+2.5

piece 1 longeur : 200

piece 1 largeur : 70

piece 2 longeur : 150

piece 2 largeur :100

piece 3 longeur :180

piece 3 largeur : 115

position 2 - 1 : 25

position 3 - 1: 10

position 1 -2 : 30

position 2 -3 : 2

ClIe|Io|IoIe|Ie|Io|Iee|e

Faconnage

finition propreté

TOTAL

0/20

36



AUTO EVALUATION

Théme : porte photo NOM :
CRITERES Dimension | EVALUATION ELEVE | Dimension EVALUATION PROF NOTE
00 (0] (0] 00 (0] (0]
(3pts) | (2pts (Opt) (3pts) | (2pts (Opt)
<#l [ <£1,5| <42 |<£2,5 <#l |<£1.5| <£2 |<£2.5 30
piece 1 longeur : 200 200 3 3
piece 1 largeur : 70 75 0 0
piece 2 longeur : 150 148 1
piece 2 largeur : 100 101 3 3
piece 3 longeur : 180 177 0 0
piece 3 largeur : 115 117 2
position 2 - 1 : 25 25 3 3
position 3 - 1: 10 11 3 3
position 1 -2 : 30 30 3 3
position 2 -3 : 2 0 1
Fagonnage 2 2
finition propreté 2 2
TOTAL 21

belaid 72

12

11,6666667 /20

36



AUTO EVALUATION

Théme : porte photo NOM :
CRITERES Dimension | EVALUATION ELEVE | Dimension | EVALUATION PROF NOTE
00 (0] (0] 00 (0] (o)
(3pts) | (2pts (Opt) (3pts) | 2pts (Opt)
<+l [<*1,5| <+2 |<£2,5 <tl |[<%1.5| <2 |<£2.5
piece 1 longeur : 200 199 3 199 3 3
piece 1 largeur : 70 69 3 69 3 3
piece 2 longeur : 150 150 3 149,5 3 3
piece 2 largeur :100 99 3 99 2 2
piece 3 longeur :180 182 179,5 3 3
piece 3 largeur : 115 113,5 0 112 0 0
position2 -1:25 25 3 24,5 3 3
position3-1:10 10 3 10 3 3
position 1 -2 : 30 30 3 30 3 3
position2 -3 :2 1 3 1 2 2
Faconnage 2 2 2
finition propreté 3 2 2
TOTAL 29
16,1111111111

porte crayon

78

25

13

14,55556

/20

36



AUTO EVALUATION

Théme : porte photo NOM :
CRITERES Dimension | EVALUATION ELEVE | Dimension EVALUATION PROF NOTE
00 (0] (0] 00 (0] (0]
(3pts) | (2pts (Opt) (3pts) | (2pts (Opt)
<+l | <£1,5| <2 | <25 <tl |<xl.5| <2 |<*2.5

piece 1 longeur : 200 198 1 198 1 1
piece 1 largeur : 70 68 1 67 1 1
piece 2 longeur : 150 149 1 149 3 3
piece 2 largeur :100 100 1 100 3 3
piece 3 longeur :180 175 1 175 0 0
piece 3 largeur : 115 114 1 115 3 3
position 2 - 1 : 25 24 1 27/23 2 2
position 3 - 1: 10 10 1 11 3 3
position 1 -2 : 30 30 1 28 1 1
position 2 -3 : 2 2 1 1 3 3

0
Fagonnage 2 2

0
finition propreté 2

TOTAL 22
12,2222222 /20

87 14,5 13,36111



AUTO EVALUATION

Théme : porte photo NOM :
CRITERES Dimension | EVALUATION ELEVE | Dimension EVALUATION PROF NOTE
00 (0] (0] 00 (0] (0]
(3pts) | (2pts (Opt) (3pts) | (2pts (Opt)
<+l | <£1,5| <2 | <25 <l | <1.5| <2 | <*2.5
piece 1 longeur : 200 200 3 3
piece 1 largeur : 70 69 3 3
piece 2 longeur : 150 149 3 3
piece 2 largeur :100 08,5 2 2
piece 3 longeur :180 179 3 3
piece 3 largeur : 115 113,5 2 2
position 2 - 1 : 25 25 3 3
position 3 - 1: 10 10 3 3
position 1 -2 : 30 31 3 3
position 2 -3:2 2 3 3
Fagonnage 2 2
finition propreté 2 2
TOTAL 32
17,7777778/20
87 145 16,13889
porte crayon 14 15,06944

36



AUTO EVALUATION

Théme : porte photo NOM :
CRITERES Dimension | EVALUATION ELEVE | Dimension | EVALUATION PROF NOTE
00 (0] (0] 00 (0] (o)

(3pts) | (2pts (0pt) (3pts) | (2pts (Opt)

<+l [<*1,5| <+2 |<£2,5 <tl |[<%1.5| <2 |<£2.5
piece 1 longeur : 200 0
piece 1 largeur : 70 0
piece 2 longeur : 150 0
piece 2 largeur :100 0
piece 3 longeur :180 0
piece 3 largeur : 115 0
position 2 - 1:25 0
position3-1:10 0
position 1 -2 : 30 0
position2 -3 :2 0
Faconnage 0
finition propreté 0
TOTAL 0
0

porte crayon

/20

36



Théme : porte photo

AUTO EVALUATION

NOM :

CRITERES

Dimension

EVALUATION ELEVE

Dimension

EVALUATION PROF

NOTE

00
(3pts)

(0]
(2pts

(0]
(Opt)

00
(3pts)

(0]
(2pts

(0]
(0pt)

<+1

<*1,5

<32

<+2.,5

<+1

<*1.5

<+2

<£2.5

piece 1 longeur : 200

piece 1 largeur : 70

piece 2 longeur : 150

piece 2 largeur :100

piece 3 longeur :180

piece 3 largeur : 115

position 2 - 1:25

position3-1:10

position 1 -2 : 30

position2 -3 :2

ClooIoIeeoIelee

Fagonnage

finition propreté

TOTAL

=]

/20

36



	modele
	belaid
	benkourdel
	beyssel
	m'siouri
	sanchez
	sellier

